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12003
12009
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Deuce
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Friday, June 14, 2013
Masters Gamblers
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Openi ng: 25 seconds
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A WOWN PP

Openi ng: 25 seconds
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26042
26043
26019
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26039
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26037
26051
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Tic Tac
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Skillz
Fusi on
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Toni c
Qid
El f

Dani ca
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Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Tot al

22038
22013
22014
22033
22057
22042
22020
22049
22151
22156
22112
22047
22128
22152
22121
22006
22081
22066
22012
22044
22086
22127
22074
22122
22069
22140
22008
22007
22035
22050
22058
22077
22080
22083
22094
22141
22146
22159

Pai va
Anmo
Fever

Ri pl ey
Wi p
thno
Fringe
Graphite
Sel ene
Tr udy
Roxy

Rhi annon
Johnny B
GQuts

Bug
Mllie
Puffin
Zell a
Envy
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Bl essi ng
Har | ow
Peyt on
Ti a

Fl ash
Slice
Sizzle
Booker T
Sassy

G nger
Sting

PD
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Ruby C
Ruby J
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E-Z
Schmut zy

33.
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32.
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Ti me
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Ti me
26
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69
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49
Ti nme
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78
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Ti me
15

Absent
Absent
Absent
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Absent
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Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent

Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 94
Nunber of Dogs Absent: 18
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O

Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Tot al Nunber

of Qualifiers: 48
Percent Qualified:
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Openi ng: 25 seconds
Armband Nane

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

P22030
P22022
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Openi ng: 25 seconds
Armband Nane
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P16035
P16003
P16039
P16023
P16007
P16025
P16029
P16045
P16022
P16027
P16033
P16031
P16021
P16005
P16042
P16032
P16028

Openi ng: 25 seconds
Armband Nane

Pl ace

A WNPE

P12003
P12026
P12014
P12028

Saturday, June 15, 2013

Performancelll Gamblers
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P OOFRN

14 seconds

5pt

OFRPRFPONRPRRORRRORN

15 seconds

Ganbl e:
Ti e
Reveill e 37.02
Edge- n- hei m 34. 29
Dext er 36. 39
Abr a No Tinme
Tucker 36. 58
Jack Absent
Cooper Absent
Brimmie Absent
Ganbl e:
Ti e
Moxi e 33.25
Psyche 32.61
Ronance 32.02
Meg 37.09
Loud 32.61
DJ 35.59
Cache 36. 45
Panga 34. 05
Syn 37.49
Speedo 41. 96
Skye No Ti e
Dazzle A No Tinme
Smarty 39. 14
Poet 42. 43
Ski Absent
Mer Absent
Rory Absent
Ganbl e:
Ti e
Austin 34. 88
Pochi 34. 99
Lilly No Tinme
Wl es No Ti e
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Perf ormance |11
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12 inch Judge:

Gambl e
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Set h Dunn
Scor e
63 Qualifi
59 Qualifi
30
23
19
Set h Dunn
Scor e
67 Qualifi
65 Qualifi
60 Qualifi
59 Qualifi
57 Qualifi
51 Qualifi
50 Qualifi
37
33
30
24
24
22
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Set h Dunn
Scor e
60 Qualifi
59 Qualifi
34
27
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P12004 Zoe 36. 00 1
P12006 Scout 37.02 1
P12025 Skyl ar No Ti e 1

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me
1 P08004 Scarl et 39. 13
2 P08010 April 35. 64

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

5Pt

1
0

28

6

0

0

11

39. 3%

Perf ormance |11
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1Pt

26
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23

8 inch Judge: Seth Dunn

Gambl e

Scor e

27
24



Saturday, June 15, 2013
Veterans Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Vet er ans 8 inch Judge: Seth Dunn
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
1 V08001 Logan 40. 62 0 2 4 2 24

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

OOO0OO0OO0or
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Saturday, June 15, 2013

26 inch Judge:

22 inch Judge:

Masters Standard
D stance: 167 yards SCT: 53 seconds Mast er s
Pl ace Arnmband Nane Ti me TFl ts R S
1 26026 Sequel 39.84 0. 00 0 0
2 26011 Zeke 40. 94 0. 00 0 0
3 26033 G ace 46. 88 0. 00 0 0
4 26012 Jack 38.54 0. 00 0 1
5 26019 Tic Tac 40. 23 0. 00 1 0
26024 JoZee 43. 15 0. 00 0 1
26042 Vette 43. 57 0. 00 1 0
26013 Zachary 48. 39 0. 00 1 1
26037 d ance 42. 84 0. 00 2 1
26038 Zi ggy 43. 36 0. 00 2 2
26048 Fame( US) No Ti e 0. 00 0 0
26047 Stitch No Ti e 0. 00 0 0
26036 Pace No Ti e 0. 00 0 0
26043 Keen No Ti e 0. 00 0 0
26028 Artem s No Ti e 0. 00 0 0
26032 Fusi on No Ti e 0. 00 0 0
26027 Ffynch No Ti e 0. 00 0 0
26010 Bounder No Ti e 0. 00 0 0
26009 d ever No Ti e 0. 00 0 0
26004 Skillz No Ti e 0. 00 0 0
26003 Hank No Ti e 0. 00 0 0
26051 Wedgi e Absent
26005 2Do Absent
Di stance: 167 yards SCT: 53 seconds Mast er s
Pl ace Arnmband Nane Ti me TFl ts R S
1 22120 Ri se 34.95 0. 00 0 0
2 22155 Sl yce 35. 32 0. 00 0 0
3 22123 Quasar 35.72 0. 00 0 0
4 22146 E-Z 35.76 0. 00 0 0
5 22055 Bunkey 36. 04 0. 00 0 0
6 22040 Roni n 36.21 0. 00 0 0
7 22064 Hi j i nks 36. 68 0. 00 0 0
8 22106 W nkl e 37.61 0. 00 0 0
9 22033 Ri pl ey 37.72 0. 00 0 0
10 22105 Ri ce 38.01 0. 00 0 0
11 22050 G nger 38. 85 0. 00 0 0
22151 Sel ene 39. 05 0. 00 0 0
22080 Bean 39. 05 0. 00 0 0
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22066
22027
22112
22149
22059
22153
22062
22077
22046
22130
22098
22015
22088
22074
22111
22096
22082
22020
22083
22137
22133
22038
22008
22091
22078
22049
22012
22134
22145
22143
22089
22013
22044
22095
22124
22113
22045
22148
22127
22131
22108
22103
22102
22114
22101
22094
22086
22116
22128
22069
22072
22067
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Makoa
Roxy
Wi sky
Stella
Arwen

Ki ndl e
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Li ndy
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Storm
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Spi ce

Ri vet
Verve
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Ruby C
W cked M
Reno
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Sizzl e
Chi gger
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Graphite
Envy
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Rowdy
Amo
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Beaner
Jack
Her o
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M ya
Gem
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Johnny B
Fl ash
Sky
Brice

E§66566656565665665865

.37
.07
.99
.63
.10
.25
.79
11
. 96
.76
. 88
. 65
.41
.23
.21
.57
.49
.09
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.63
. 00
.39
. 20
. 40
.45
. 86
. 50
.10
.57

35

. 96

03
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti

Sddddcdcadaddadmada

OO OO0 O0O00000000000UO0000000000000000000000000000000000

. 00

00

. 00

00
00

. 00

00
00

. 00

00
00

. 00

00
00

. 00

00
00

. 00

00
00

. 00

00
00

. 00

00
00

.39

00
00

. 00

00
00

. 00

00
35

. 00

00
00

. 00

00
00

. 00

00
00

. 00

00
00

. 00

00
00

. 00
. 00

OO OO0 O0O0DO0OO0OO0ODO0ODO0DO0DO0COONOONPFPPFPPFPNPPPOOORPPFPOORPRPPOOOOODOOOOOOOOOODO

O OO 00000000000 O0OFrRPWPFRPROFRPFPPOPFPPOPRPPPOOPRPPOOORPRPFPOOOOOOOOOOOOODO

eNeoNeolNelNeoNolNeolNoNolNoloNoNeoleoNolNolNeNoNolNeoNeoNolNolNeoNolNolNeoNolNolNeoNolNolNeNoNolNeolNoNolNolNolNolNolNeolNolNolNoNolNolNolNolNolNo]

P RPPRPPRPPPPPPPPPPPPOOO0ODO0ODOCOO0OO000000000000000000000000CO0O0O0OO0OO0OO0

[N
oo

Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli

PO OI NN NN NO0000000000000
o
o

O T N = N Ty o
COO0O0O0000O

33333333333333?3

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed



22058 Sting No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
22065 Whoosh No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
22051 Snap No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
22060 Charlie No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
22048 Toni c No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
22042 Chno No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
22039 Qid No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
22034 Goose No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
22032 Ty No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
22021 Karma T No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
22010 Royce No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
22014 Fever No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
22057 Vi p No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
22159 Schnut zy 41. 80 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
22007 Booker T No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
22002 Screech No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
22126 Zi ng! Absent
22117 Ki x Absent
22092 T Absent
22041 Crave Absent
22024 Bri sk! Absent
22121 Bug Absent
22115 Mai zy Absent
Di stance: 160 yards SCT: 54 seconds Masters 16 inch Judge: Kellie Verrelli
Pl ace Arnmband Nane Ti me TFl ts R S F E Score
1 16001 M chael 37.93 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00 Qualified
2 16009 FIyR 39. 29 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00 Qualified
3 16038 Ri pcord 41.54 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00 Qualified
4 16023 Di vot 42.56 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00 Qualified
16045 M ckl e 42.78 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00 Qualified
16033 Sanba 46. 39 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00 Qualified
16039 Deuce 57. 64 3.64 0 0 0 0 3.64
16013 Export 35. 87 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
16015 Funkee Monk 40. 61 0. 00 1 0 0 0 5.00
16041 Skyl ar 48.72 0. 00 1 0 0 0 5.00
16007 Zuri 49. 36 0. 00 1 0 0 0 5.00
16034 Poppy 57. 64 3.64 1 0 0 0 8. 64
16042 Cooper No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
16032 Gaffiti No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
16030 Cull en No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
16028 Dor a 50. 23 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
16022 Mouse No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
16021 Yao M ng No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
Di stance: 158 yards SCT: 56 seconds Masters 12 inch Judge: Kellie Verrelli
Pl ace Arnmband Nane Ti me TFl ts R S F E Score
1 12010 Ti ki 39. 66 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00 Qualified



2 12012 Radar 41. 16 0
3 12016 Zip 41. 37 0.
4 12003 Super Sonic 43. 33 0
12004 Baxt er 44. 00 0.
12019 Beau 48. 95 0.
12009 Rex 53.71 0
12021 Frenzi 49. 31 0.
12001 aiver No Ti ne 0
12018 Hanel s Absent
12015 Phi neas Absent
12013 Sabl e Absent
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 129
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 12
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 43
Percent Qualified: 33.3%
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D stance: 167 yards
Pl ace Arnband Nane

P22030
P22023
P22016
P22025
P22029
P22017
P22020
P22018
P22011
P22003
P22015
P22002

A WOWN PP

Revei |
Rusty
diver
Dext er
Tucker
Dyl an
Jack
Cooper
Chest e
Nyke
Bri mm
Furl ey

D stance: 167 yards
Pl ace Arnband Nane

P16027
P16032
P16040
P16003
P16045
P16029
P16023
P16008
P16033
P16005
P16035
P16025
P16031
P16039
P16028
P16007
P16042
P16021
P16018
P16009

A WOWN PP

Speedo
Mer
Spirit
Psyche
Panga
Cache
Meg

Tr ax
Skye
Poet
Moxi e
DJ
Dazzl e
Rormanc
Rory
Loud
Ski
Smarty
Sony
Shi ne

D stance: 160 yards
Pl ace Arnband Nane

1 P12026

Pochi

Saturday, June 15, 2013
Performancelll Standard

SCT: 56 seconds
Ti me

le 41.
43,
47.
40.
56.
39.

r

No
No
No
No
e No
Ab

90
27
09
02
41
83
Ti nme
Ti nme
Ti nme
Ti nme
Ti nme

sent

TFl ts

SCT: 56 seconds

Ti me TFl ts
37. 45 0. 00
37. 88 0. 00
39. 09 0. 00
42. 85 0. 00
49. 58 0. 00
60. 86 4. 86
42. 31 0. 00
43. 81 0. 00
47.04 0. 00
62.59 6. 59
46. 62 0. 00
58. 63 2.63
A No Ti e 0. 00
e No Ti e 0. 00
No Ti e 0. 00
No Ti e 0. 00
Absent
W t hdr awn
W t hdr awn
W t hdr awn

SCT: 57 seconds
Ti me

38.

21

TFl ts

0.
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Perf ormance |11
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12 inch Judge:
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0

Kellie Verrell

Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
5.00
5.41
10. 00
Elim
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Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Kellie Verrell

Scor e

00
.00
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.00
86
00
.00
.00
.59
10. 00
12. 63
Elim
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PO REOOO00O0

Qualified
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Qualified

Kellie Verrell

Scor e

0. 00

Qualified



2 P12022 Breeze 39. 53 0
3 P12006 Scout 49. 15 0.
4 P12003 Austin 55. 89 0
P12014 Lilly 39.50 0.
P12021 Deton 46. 80 0.
P12028 Ml es No Ti e 0
P12004 Zoe No Ti e 0
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 35
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: 3
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 12
Percent Qualified: 34.3%
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Saturday, June 15, 2013
Veterans Standard
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Dognutmom
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Masters Jumpers
D stance: 166 yards SCT: 46 seconds Mast er s
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S
1 12003 Super Sonic 31. 34 0. 00 0 0
2 12019 Beau 41.76 0. 00 0 0
12001 aiver No Ti nme 0. 00 0 0
12009 Rex No Tinme 0. 00 0 0
12015 Phi neas No Ti e 0. 00 0 0
12021 Frenzi No Ti e 0. 00 0 0
12012 Radar Absent
12013 Sabl e Absent
12018 Hanel s Absent
Di stance: 166 yards SCT: 43 seconds Masters 16 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S
1 16033 Samba 35.15 0. 00 0 0
16009 FIyR No Tinme 0. 00 0 0
16004 Avi shai Absent
16006 Tat um Absent
16013 Expor t Absent
16014 Fi gment Absent
16018 M ssy Absent
16023 Di vot Absent
16028 Dor a Absent
16031 Harry Absent
16032 Gaffiti Absent
16041 Skyl ar Absent
16042 Cooper Absent
16039 Deuce Absent
Di stance: 173 yards SCT: 42 seconds Masters 26 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S
1 26037 d ance 28. 31 0. 00 0 0
2 26026 Sequel 31. 84 0. 00 0 0
3 26039 Ruse 32.00 0. 00 0 0
4 26038  Ziggy 32.19 0. 00 0 0
26036 Pace 32.51 0. 00 0 1
26004  Skillz No Tine 0. 00 0 0

Sunday, June 16, 2013

12 inch Judge:

F
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Sheri Boone
E Scor e
0 0. 00
0 0. 00
1 Elim
1 Elim
1 Elim
1 Elim

Sheri Boone
E Scor e
0 0. 00
1 Elim

Set h Dunn
E Scor e
0 0. 00
0 0. 00
0 0. 00
0 0. 00
0 5. 00
1 Elim
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26010 Bounder
26012 Jack
26013 Zachary
26014 Reveille
26042 Vette
26005 2Do
26009 d ever
26024 JoZee
26027 Ffynch
26028 Artem s
26043 Keen
26047 Stitch
26048 Fanme( US)
26051 Wedgi e
D stance: 173 yards

Pl ace

OO0~ WNPE

Ar mband Nane

22127
22080
22050
22092
22130
22128
22040
22045
22004
22058
22062
22088
22146
22002
22057
22151
22010
22013
22014
22027
22033
22034
22038
22039
22060
22063
22072
22096
22098
22101
22106
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G nger
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Li ndy
Johnny B
Roni n
Dani ca
Delta
Sting
Ki ndl e
El f
E-Z
Screech
Wi p
Sel ene
Royce
Amo
Fever
Makoa
Ri pl ey
Goose
Pai va
Qid
Charlie
Key
Sky

Ri vet
Fi xx
Shi ner
W nkl e

No Ti e
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No Ti e
No Ti e
No Ti e
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent

SCT: 42 seconds

Ti me

25.98
27.60
27.62
29.11
31. 33
32.12
32.78
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31.41
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Ti
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22112 Roxy No Tinme 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
22152 Guts No Tinme 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
22006 Mllie Absent
22007 Booker T Absent
22064 H jinks Absent
22008 Sizzle Absent
22020 Fringe Absent
22022 Ruger Absent
22025 Si mer Absent
22036 Zaney Absent
22041 Crave Absent
22047 Rhi annon Absent
22048 Toni ¢ Absent
22049 Graphite Absent
22051 Shap Absent
22055 Bunkey Absent
22059 Stella Absent
22077 PD Absent
22083 Ruby C Absent
22086 Bl essi ng Absent
22094 Ruby J Absent
22095 Beaner Absent
22114 Bl aze Absent
22115 Mai zy Absent
22121 Bug Absent
22123 Quasar Absent
22125 Bekah Absent
22145 Rhymne Absent

22159 Schmut zy Absent

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng: 52

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 51

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 16
Percent Qualified: 30.8%



Sunday, June 16, 2013
Performance | 11/Veterans Jumpers

Di stance: 166 yards SCT: 49 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me

1 P08006 Cedric 35. 80

D stance: 166 yards SCT: 46 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me

1 P12006 Scout 31.31

2 P12003 Austin 44.01

3 P12014 Lilly 31.26
P12026 Pochi Absent
P12027 Fanny Absent

Di stance: 173 yards SCT: 45 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me

1 P16021 Snarty 41.77

2 P16005 Poet 45. 07

3 P16025 DJ 39.34

4 P16013 Bentl ey 59. 16
P16003 Psyche No Ti e
P16007 Loud No Tine
P16028 Rory No Ti e
P16029 Cache No Tinme
P16039 Romance No Tinme
P16002 Tucker Absent
P16022 Syn Absent
P16018 Sony Absent
P16027 Speedo Absent
P16031 Dazzle A Absent
P16032 Mer Absent
P16033 Skye Absent
P16035 Mbxi e Absent
P16045 Panga Absent
P16049 Sanmy Absent

Di stance: 173 yards SCT: 45 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me

1 P22031 Abra 40. 24

Perf ormance |11
TFI ts R S

0. 00 0 0

Per f ormance |11

TRl ts R S
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 1

Per f ormance |11
TFI ts R S

0. 00
0. 07
0. 00
14. 16
0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
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0. 00 0 0

8 inch Judge:
F E

0 0

12 inch Judge:

F E
0 0
0 0
0 0

16 inch Judge:
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P22023 Rusty No Ti nme 0. 00 0 0 0
P22004 Tizzy Absent
P22011 Chester Absent
P22018 Cooper Absent
P22019 Matri x Absent
P22028 Cobba Absent
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 15
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 17
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 5
Percent Qualified: 33.3%
Di stance: 166 yards SCT: 49 seconds Vet er ans 8 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F
1 V08001 Logan 36.76 0. 00 0 3 0
Di stance: 173 yards SCT: 48 seconds Veterans 12 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F
V12001 Pancho Absent
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 1
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 0O
Percent Qualified: 0.0%
Total Combi ned Dogs Showi ng: 16
Total Conbi ned Dogs Absent: 18
Total Conbi ned Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Conbi ned Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Conmbined Qualifiers: 5
Conmbi ned Percent Qualified: 31.3%
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